Project Tracker

McDonough LMIG 2019

Start date: 8/26/2019
End date: 9/20/2019
Start Date End Date Milestone/Activity Co Column2 |
1 Monday 8/26/2019 8/26/2019 Equipment mobilization
2 Tuesday 8/27 2019 8/27/2019  Johnson Street Milling
3 Wednesday 8/28/2019 8/28/2019  Johnson St. Paving / Simpson St Milling
4 Thursday 8/29/2019 8/29/2019 Simpson St. Milling & Paving
5 Friday 8/30/2019 8/30/2019  Simpson St. Milling & Paving
6 Monday 9/2/2019 9/2/2019 Taylor Knoll Way Milling & Paving / Jarrett Ct. Milling
7 Tuesday 9/3/2019 9/3/2019 Jarrett Ct Paving / leslie Ct Milling
8 Wednesday 9/4/2019 9/4/2019 Riverbirch Dr. Milling & Paving
9 Thursday 9/5/2019 9/5/2019 Riverbirch Dr. Paving / Downing Dr Milling
10 Friday 9/6/2019 9/6/2019 Downing Dr. Paving / Winslow Ct Milling
11 Monday 9/9/2019 9/9/2019 Winslow Ct Paving / Bentley Way Milling / Striping
12 Tuesday 9/10/2019 9/10/2019 Bentley Way Paving / Foxchase Ct Milling
13 Wednesday 9/11/2019 9/11/2019  Foxchase Ct Paving / Amity Ct Milling
14 Thursday 9/12/2019 9/12/2019  Amity Ct Paving / Cabriolet Ct & Cabriolet Trl Milling
15 Friday 9/13/2019 9/13/2019 Cabriolet Ct Paving / Cabriolet Trl Milling
16 Monday 9/16/2019 9/16/2019  Cabriolet Trl Paving / Amy St Milling
17 Tuesday 9/17/2019 9/17/2019  Amy St Paving / Bryan St Milling
18 Wednesday 9/18/2019 9/18/2019 Bryan St Paving
19 Thursday 9/19/2019 9/19/2019 Final Cleanup / Punchout /Demobilization
20 Friday 9/20/2019 9/20/2019  Striping
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To add more Milestones/Activities, insert new rows above this line



